Generaln

S M
6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28
S M
1
7 8
14 15
21 22
28 29
S M
1
7 8
14 15
21 22
28 29
S M
6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28
Jan1
Jan7
Mar 25
Apr 14
Apr 18
Apr 19
Apr 21

Blue
Yanuary
T W T
1 2 3
8 9 10
15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30 31

Al
T W T
2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
30

July
T W T
2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31

October
T W T
1 2 3
8 9 10
15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30 31

New Year’s Day
Epiphany

Saint Joseph
Palm Sunday

Maundy Thursday

Good Friday
Easter Sunday

11
18
25

12

19

26

12
19
26

11
18
25

12
19
26

13
20
27

13

20

27

12
19
26

10
17
24

12
19
26

11
18
25

10
17
24

May 1
Jun 3
Jun 24
Jul 1

M T W
4 5 6
11 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27

21
28

Hay
M T W T
1 2
6 7 8 9
13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30
Auguot
M T W T
1
5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29
Hovemdber
M T W T
4 5 6 7
11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28
Labour Day
Ascension Day
Corpus Christi

Sacred Heart

Saints Peter and Paul
Independence Day

Jul 20
Aug 7

Battle of Boyaca

Aug 19 Assumption

10
17
24
31

11
18
25

10
17
24
31

10
17
24
31

BN G lorw»

Oct 14
Nov 4
Nov 11
Dec 8
Dec 25

w N = NN = =
SWwaoo N |¢ Jolw

N
Doy =

30

T W T
5 6 7
12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 28

T T
4 5 6
11 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27
Seprember
T W T
3 4 5
10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26
December
T W T
3 4 5
10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26
31

Columbus Day
All Saints’ Day
Independence of Cartagena
Immaculate Conception
Christmas Day

14
21
28

13
20
27

13
20
27

14
21
28

14
21
28



